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短节距输送链附件
Short pitch conveyor chain attachments

p
p

t

t

ISO DIN ANSI mm mm mm mm mm mm mm

04C 25 6.35 5.60 13.80 23.20 0.76 4.30 3.40

06C 35 9.525 7.90 19.00 28.60 1.27 6.35 3.40

08A 40 12.70 9.50 25.40 35.20 1.52 7.90 3.40

085 41 12.70 9.50 24.00 33.40 1.27 6.90 3.60

10A 50 15.875 12.70 31.75 46.20 2.03 10.30 5.50

12A 60 19.05 15.90 38.10 55.60 2.39 11.90 5.50

16A 80 25.40 19.10 50.80 64.80 3.18 15.90 6.80

20A 100 31.75 25.40 63.50 87.30 3.96 19.80 9.20

24A 120 38.10 28.60 72.60 108.50 4.75 23.00 9.80

28A 140 44.45 34.90 88.90 123.00 5.56 28.60 11.40

32A 160 50.80 38.10 101.60 142.80 6.35 31.75 13.10

*06B 9.525 8.00 19.04 27.00 1.30 6.50 3.50

08B 12.70 9.50 25.40 36.40 1.60 8.90 4.50

10B 15.875 14.30 31.75 44.60 1.70 10.31 5.30

12B 19.05 16.00 38.10 52.40 1.85 13.46 6.40

16B 25.40 19.10 50.80 72.60 4.15/3.1 15.88 6.40

20B 31.75 35.00 63.50 100.50 4.5/3.5 19.80 9.00

24B 38.10 30.00 76.20 108.40 6.0/4.8 26.67 10.50

28B 44.45 35.00 88.90 123.00 7.5/6.0 28.58 13.10

32B 50.80 38.10 101.60 142.80 7.0/6.0 31.75 13.10

链号

Chain No.
D4F W**p G t/T h4

* 直板链。
* Straight side plates.

   ** B W对 系列，内外链板的 可采用不同值。
   **For B series W of innerand outer plates with different value is available.
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短节距输送链附件
Short pitch conveyor chain attachments

p
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ISO DIN ANSI mm mm mm mm mm mm

04C 25 6.35 5.60 15.9 23.4 0.76 3.40

06C 35 9.525 7.90 19.0 29.1 1.27 3.40

08A 40 12.70 9.50 25.4 38.1 1.52 3.40

085 41 12.70 9.50 23.7 33.1 1.27 3.60

10A 50 15.875 12.70 31.8 46.1 2.03 5.50

12A 60 19.05 15.90 36.6 53.7 2.39 5.50

16A 80 25.40 19.10 49.2 70.9 3.18 6.80

20A 100 31.75 25.40 63.6 88.0 3.96 9.20

24A 120 38.10 28.60 73.0 103.2 4.75 9.80

28A 140 44.45 34.90 89.0 124.0 5.56 11.40

32A 160 50.80 38.10 101.6 139.7 6.35 13.10

*06B 9.525 8.00 19.05 27.0 1.30 3.50

08B 12.70 9.50 26.7 37.8 1.60 4.30

10B 15.875 14.30 33.0 45.9 1.70 5.30

12B 19.05 16.00 42.9 57.2 1.85 6.40

16B 25.40 19.10 46.3 68.0 4.15/3.1 6.40

20B 31.75 35.00 61.0 91.4 4.5/3.5 9.00

24B 38.10 36.00 85.4 123.0 4.0/4.8 10.50

链号

Chain No.
t/T d4p G FS WS

* 直板链。

* Straight side plates.
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短节距输送链附件
Short pitch conveyor chain attachments

p

l l

t t

ISO DIN ANSI mm mm mm mm mm mm mm mm

04C 25 6.35 11.41 6.35 13.80 23.2 0.76 4.30 3.4

06C 35 9.525 17.32 9.525 19.00 28.6 1.27 6.35 2.8

08C 40 12.70 23.00 12.70 25.40 35.6 1.52 7.90 3.4

085 41 12.70 22.30 12.70 24.00 35.0 1.27 7.20 4.9

10A 50 15.875 28.80 15.875 31.75 46.8 2.03 10.30 5.5

12A 60 19.05 34.65 19.05 38.10 56.4 2.39 11.90 5.5

16A 80 25.40 45.90 25.40 50.80 73.2 3.18 15.90 6.8

20A 100 31.75 57.65 31.75 63.50 89.8 3.96 19.80 9.2

24A 120 38.10 69.30 38.10 76.20 108.8 4.75 23.00 9.8

28A 140 44.45 80.45 44.45 88.90 123.0 5.56 28.60 11.4

32A 160 50.80 92.00 50.80 101.60 142.8 6.35 31.75 13.1

*06B 9.525 17.72 9.525 19.04 27.0 1.30 6.50 3.5

08B 12.70 24.00 12.70 25.40 36.4 1.60 8.90 4.3

10B 15.875 29.58 15.875 31.80 44.6 1.70 10.31 5.3

12B 19.05 34.05 19.05 38.10 52.4 1.85 13.46 6.4

16B 25.40 46.40 25.40 50.80 76.2 4.15/3.1 15.88 6.4

20B 31.75 58.10 31.75 63.00 100.5 4.5/3.5 19.80 9.0

24B 38.10 71.30 38.10 76.20 108.4 6.0/4.8 26.67 10.5

28B 44.45 81.10 44.45 88.90 123.0 7.5/6.0 28.58 13.1

32B 50.80 92.80 50.80 101.60 142.8 7.0/6.0 31.75 13.1

链号

Chain No.
h4 d4p G l F W** t/T

* 直板链。
* Straight side plates.

   ** B W对 系列，内外链板的 可采用不同值。
   **For B series W of innerand outer plates with different value is available.
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短节距输送链附件
Short pitch conveyor chain attachments
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ISO DIN ANSI mm mm mm mm mm mm mm

链号

Chain No.
d4l FSp G WS t/T

04C 25 6.35 11.41 6.35 15.9 23.4 0.76 3.4

06C 35 9.525 17.32 9.525 19.0 29.1 1.27 2.8

08A 40 12.70 23 12.70 25.4 38.1 1.52 3.4

085 41 12.70 21.2 12.70 23.7 33.1 1.27 3.6

10A 50 15.875 28 15.875 31.8 46.1 2.03 5.5

12A 60 19.05 34.65 19.05 36.6 53.7 2.39 5.5

16A 80 25.40 45.9 25.40 49.2 70.9 3.18 6.8

20A 100 31.75 57.65 31.75 63.6 88.0 3.96 9.2

24A 120 38.10 69.3 38.10 73.0 103.2 4.75 9.8

28A 140 44.45 80.45 44.45 89.0 124.0 5.56 11.4

32A 160 50.80 92 50.80 101.6 139.7 6.35 13.1

*06B 9.525 17.72 9.525 19.05 27.0 1.30 3.5

08B 12.70 23.3 12.70 26.7 37.8 1.60 4.3

10B 15.875 29.58 15.875 33.0 45.9 1.70 5.3

12B 19.05 34.05 19.05 42.9 57.2 1.85 6.4

16B 25.40 46.4 25.40 46.3 68.0 4.15/3.1 6.4

20B 31.75 58.1 31.75 61.0 91.4 4.5/3.5 9.0

24B 38.10 71.3 38.100 85.4 123.0 6.0/4.8 10.5

* 直板链。

* Straight side plates.




